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[oASBOC| 43042 | 117831 |22.75%|62.29%| 43464 | 121846 [22.29%|62.50%| -422 | -4015
240B3c] 0 | 117831] 0.00% |62.29%| 0 |[121846] 0.00% |62.50%| 0O -4015

18 |1A2B2(] 277 | 118108 0.15% |62.44%| 373 |122219] 0.19% |62.69%] -96 | -4111
[0A4BIC| 22141 | 140249 |11.70%| 74.14% | 22369 | 144588 |11.47%|74.16%| -228 | -4339
1A1B3(] 62 | 140311 0.03% |74.17%| 84 |144672| 0.04% |74.20%| -22 | -4361

10 [0A3B2C| 15122 | 155433 | 7.99% |82.16%| 15951 | 160623 | 8.18% |82.38%| -829 | -5190
1A0B4(] 43 | 155476 0.02% |82.18%| 59 |160682| 0.03% [82.41%| -16 | -5206

H |oA2B3C| 11531 | 167007 | 6.10% | 88.28%| 11790 | 172472 | 6.05% |88.46%| -259 | -5465
12 |0A1B4(] 9640 | 176647 | 5.10% |93.38%| 10276 | 182748 | 5.27% | 93.73%| -636 | -6101
10 [0A0BSC| 12521 | 189168 [ 6.62% | 100.00%| 12226 | 194974 | 6.27% [100.00%| 295 | -5806
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